
Name Result Name Result Name Result

1. Croatia DEŠA Petra 619 ŠERFEZ Evica 648 MARKEŠIĆ Ruža 743 2010 WR

2. Czech rep. HLADÍKOVÁ Daniela 582 PAULUSOVÁ Anna 662 VLACHOVÁ Ivana 640 1884

3. Romania NEGRILESCU Elena 507 HERCIU Livia 607 BOANDA Claudia 735 1849

4. Poland STĘPNIEWSKA Mieczysława 479 HARAZIM Maria 670 SAWINIEC Emilia 647 1796

5. Slovenia VOGRIČ Karmen 461 PADEŽNIK Danica 632 FRAS Marija 675 1768

6. Germany PÖSCHK Britta 424 DÖRFERT Adelheid 648 RIEN Edith 666 1738

7. Serbia HORNJAK Mara 457 NOVKOVIĆ Ankica 607 TRBULIN Ljiljana 662 1726

8. Slovakia KOVÁČOVÁ Anna 362 SABOVÍKOVÁ Terézia 659 REMIŠOVÁ Margita 591 1612

____________________ ___________________

Andreja Mai Mariusz Kozakiewicz

Director of WCH Head referee

3RD IBSA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN NINE PIN BOWLING OF VISUALLY IMPAIRED

RAKOVICE, SLOVAKIA, 24. - 31. 5. 2015

Team Competition - Women

Pos. Country
B1 B2 B3 Team 

result



Name Result Name Result Name Result

KOZIEJ Zdisław 623 KONTRYMOWICZ Mieczysłav 683 KANIKUŁA Grzegorz 722

POLKOWSKI Szczepan 517 FORTKOWSKI Stanisław 685 SORDYL Albert 715

OSOLNIK Mitja 572 FURLAN Tomaž 709 ŽALAR Marjan 699

BALTIĆ Safet 512 VODUŠEK Jakob 724 ŽALAR Mitja 720

ÐUNÐEK Stjepan 614 JELUŠIĆ Villiam 699 DUMENČIĆ Vedran 699

MILUTINOVIĆ Ranko 540 SARAPA Darko 646 VUČENOVIĆ Zlatko 723

BEHRENDT Tilo 610 BETHGE Jürgen 696 LOKAT Ralf-Peter 685

GRABOWSKI Günter 540 HARTSEIL Silvio 644 LÖFFLER Karlheinz 687

LAZAREVIĆ Slobodan 533 VUKANIĆ Miodrag 689 MILOVIĆ Vlado 719

PAVLOVIĆ Milan 473 VIKTOROVIĆ Branislav 671 PETROŠANEC Damir 696

POP Dorel 528 OREIAN Tiberiu 719 ORDOG Levente 728

POP Viorel 421 DAMIAN Vasile 671 TESCU Constantin 682

MURÍN Miroslav 456 KOSTKA Dušan 694 ONDREJKOVIČ Roman 706

TÓTH Marián 463 KRÁĽOVIČ František 648 VRABLEC Peter 739

____________________ ___________________

Andreja Mai Mariusz Kozakiewicz

Director of WCH Head referee
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3RD IBSA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN NINE PIN BOWLING OF VISUALLY IMPAIRED

RAKOVICE, SLOVAKIA, 24. - 31. 5. 2015

Team Competition - Men

Pos. Country
B1 B2 B3 Team 

result

5.

1.

2.

3.

7.

4.

6.



1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4

1. DEŠA Petra CRO 154 158 161 146 619 137 169 158 171 635 1254 WR

2. HLADÍKOVÁ Daniela CZE 149 152 137 144 582 136 149 143 164 592 1174

3. SZCZYPIORSKA Regina POL 114 147 116 135 512 161 142 127 113 543 1055

4. ROTHER Adelheid GER 132 110 118 135 495 125 153 144 129 551 1046

5. NEGRILESCU Elena ROM 122 134 113 138 507 133 149 126 119 527 1034

6. STĘPNIEWSKA Mieczysława POL 130 127 114 108 479 129 136 121 131 517 996

7. VOGRIČ Karmen SLO 120 118 113 110 461 0 461

8. HORNJAK Mara SRB 136 93 107 121 457 0 457

9. PÖSCHK Britta GER 120 121 70 113 424 0 424

10. DOLNY Judith GER 83 125 119 50 377 0 377

11. KOVÁČOVÁ Anna SVK 90 121 94 57 362 0 362

12. HRNČÁROVÁ Jana SVK 74 53 107 88 322 0 322

____________________ ____________________

Andreja Mai Mariusz Kozakiewicz

Director of WCH Head referee

Final

result

3RD IBSA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN NINE PIN BOWLING OF VISUALLY IMPAIRED

RAKOVICE, SLOVAKIA, 24. - 31. 5. 2015

Individual - Women B1 

Pos. Name Country
Qualification

Result
Final

Result



1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4

1. PESKA Zeljka CRO 166 170 191 161 688 163 148 186 156 653 1341

2. HARTSEIL Andrea GER 153 173 165 158 649 161 172 171 167 671 1320

3. DÖRFERT Adelheid GER 156 152 172 168 648 165 171 163 168 667 1315

4. ŠERFEZ Evica CRO 163 160 159 166 648 163 170 174 154 661 1309

5. PAULUSOVÁ Anna CZE 177 158 166 161 662 161 172 153 151 637 1299 12 x "9"

6. ZIĘBA Irena POL 172 148 177 164 661 155 164 151 168 638 1299 11 x "9"

7. HARAZIM Maria POL 175 156 168 171 670 170 147 154 154 625 1295

8. SABOVÍKOVÁ Terézia SVK 153 162 185 159 659 147 175 166 140 628 1287

9. PADEŽNIK Danica SLO 161 177 156 138 632 0 632

10. PIRC Alojzija SLO 149 156 157 162 624 0 624

11. DUDEK Jadwiga POL 152 163 143 162 620 0 620

12. ŠIMEKOVÁ Eva SVK 145 146 160 159 610 0 610

13. HERCIU Livia ROM 146 158 144 159 607 0 607

14. NOVKOVIĆ Ankica SRB 150 160 142 155 607 0 607

15. VICENOVÁ Henrieta SVK 152 138 160 140 590 0 590

16. RUMANOVÁ Božena SVK 140 134 134 122 530 0 530

____________________ ____________________

Andreja Mai Mariusz Kozakiewicz

Director of WCH Head referee

Final

result

3RD IBSA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN NINE PIN BOWLING OF VISUALLY IMPAIRED

RAKOVICE, SLOVAKIA, 24. - 31. 5. 2015

Individual - Women B2 

Pos. Name Country
Qualification

Result
Final

Result



1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4

1. BOANDA Claudia ROM 185 192 179 179 735 167 188 188 177 720 1455

2. MARKEŠIĆ Ruža CRO 183 178 191 191 743 178 179 144 166 667 1410

3. FRAS Marija SLO 193 147 169 166 675 168 170 178 169 685 1360

4. RIEN Edith GER 172 163 166 165 666 168 157 161 166 652 1318

5. TRBULIN Ljiljana SRB 168 166 159 169 662 173 145 154 167 639 1301

6. SAWINIEC Emilia POL 155 158 153 181 647 142 152 155 151 600 1247

7. STRÍŽOVÁ Anna SVK 158 165 145 177 645 0 645

8. VLACHOVÁ Ivana CZE 163 163 166 148 640 0 640

9. JEŽÍKOVÁ Alžbeta SVK 150 161 160 159 630 0 630

10. VICENOVÁ Iveta SVK 153 174 168 130 625 0 625

11. BENEDIK Zdenka SLO 152 151 166 148 617 0 617

12. SARNACKA Zofia POL 144 139 167 164 614 0 614

13. REMIŠOVÁ Margita SVK 145 142 149 155 591 0 591

____________________ ____________________

Andreja Mai Mariusz Kozakiewicz

Director of WCH Head referee

Final

result

3RD IBSA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN NINE PIN BOWLING OF VISUALLY IMPAIRED

RAKOVICE, SLOVAKIA, 24. - 31. 5. 2015

Individual - Women B3 

Pos. Name Country
Qualification

Result
Final

Result



1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4

1. ÐUNÐEK Stjepan CRO 156 159 141 158 614 140 185 145 161 631 1245

2. BEHRENDT Tilo GER 137 130 171 172 610 152 150 149 146 597 1207

3. KOZIEJ Zdisław POL 143 150 168 162 623 139 124 141 169 573 1196

4. OSOLNIK Mitja SLO 140 150 136 146 572 138 158 154 150 600 1172

5. GRABOWSKI Günter GER 157 125 142 116 540 149 150 167 142 608 1148

6. JUSIĆ Enver CRO 147 115 155 157 574 112 136 142 133 523 1097

7. MILUTINOVIĆ Ranko CRO 137 128 136 139 540 124 130 138 141 533 1073

8. LAZAREVIĆ Slobodan SRB 145 128 130 130 533 149 100 125 109 483 1016

9. POP Dorel ROM 139 133 132 124 528 0 528

10. POLKOWSKI Szczepan POL 115 120 155 127 517 0 517

11. BALTIĆ Safet SLO 125 137 127 123 512 0 512

12. PAVLOVIĆ Milan SRB 104 134 128 107 473 0 473

13. MAI Erwin GER 111 141 111 105 468 0 468

14. VOGRIČ Darjo SLO 109 113 108 137 467 0 467

15. TÓTH Marián SVK 116 126 112 109 463 0 463

16. MURÍN Miroslav SVK 114 105 114 123 456 0 456

17. POP Viorel ROM 89 108 117 107 421 0 421

18. KARCHŇÁK Jaroslav SVK 104 134 97 30 365 0 365

19. IVANČÍK Štefan SVK 98 88 94 72 352 0 352

____________________ ____________________

Andreja Mai Mariusz Kozakiewicz

Director of WCH Head referee

Result
Final

result

3RD IBSA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN NINE PIN BOWLING OF VISUALLY IMPAIRED

RAKOVICE, SLOVAKIA, 24. - 31. 5.2015

Individual - Men B1 

Pos. Name Country
Qualification

Result
Final



1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4

1. OREIAN Tiberiu ROM 172 196 171 180 719 170 162 184 168 684 1403

2. KONTRYMOWICZ Mieczysłav POL 177 171 189 146 683 176 170 182 191 719 1402

3. BETHGE Jürgen GER 173 178 161 184 696 159 178 170 188 695 1391

4. VODUŠEK Jakob SLO 180 175 178 191 724 172 183 150 160 665 1389

5. FURLAN Tomaž SLO 175 166 185 183 709 175 173 172 157 677 1386

6. DAMIAN Vasile ROM 173 178 162 158 671 190 182 170 172 714 1385

7. VUKANIĆ Miodrag SRB 166 182 158 183 689 163 176 181 170 690 1379

8. VIKTOROVIĆ Branislav SRB 161 177 168 165 671 168 188 157 185 698 1369

9. ŽAGAR Igor SLO 158 184 163 172 677 188 150 181 167 686 1363

10. JELUŠIĆ Villiam CRO 177 150 192 180 699 166 166 159 171 662 1361

11. KOSTKA Dušan SVK 168 179 174 173 694 164 175 154 168 661 1355

12. FORTKOWSKI Stanisław POL 177 160 169 179 685 167 170 161 168 666 1351

13. LAMPE Jože SLO 166 153 164 179 662 0 662

14. WAKULIŃSKI Władysław POL 154 168 164 174 660 0 660

15. CSÁK József HUN 160 173 166 155 654 0 654

16. SISENSZKI Péter HUN 170 154 170 158 652 0 652

17. HASANAGIĆ Izet CRO 143 169 176 161 649 0 649

18. KRÁĽOVIČ František SVK 175 147 167 159 648 0 648

19. SARAPA Darko CRO 162 173 155 156 646 0 646

20. HARTSEIL Silvio GER 171 152 167 154 644 0 644

21. VOJVODA Peter SVK 162 146 163 157 628 0 628

22. SLIVA Róbert SVK 147 154 151 163 615 0 615

____________________ ____________________

Andreja Mai Mariusz Kozakiewicz

Director of WCH Head referee

Final

result

3RD IBSA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN NINE PIN BOWLING OF VISUALLY IMPAIRED

RAKOVICE, SLOVAKIA, 24. - 31. 5.2015

Individual - Men B2 

Pos. Name Country
Qualification

Result
Final

Result



1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4

1. ORDOG Levente ROM 189 180 171 188 728 194 190 183 165 732 1460

2. VRABLEC Peter SVK 176 176 196 191 739 190 178 179 170 717 1456

3. VUČENOVIĆ Zlatko CRO 179 168 190 186 723 183 179 187 178 727 1450

4. ŽALAR Mitja SLO 190 171 178 181 720 165 197 178 186 726 1446

5. KANIKUŁA Grzegorz POL 184 179 174 185 722 193 189 170 168 720 1442

6. MUŠKARDIN Mario CRO 162 174 176 193 705 179 184 190 180 733 1438

7. MILOVIĆ Vlado SRB 175 177 180 187 719 185 183 161 180 709 1428

8. SORDYL Albert POL 171 180 192 172 715 179 166 198 168 711 1426

9. BJEKIĆ Milija SRB 174 181 174 177 706 170 189 178 180 717 1423

10. RUS Mirko SLO 178 191 184 164 717 173 183 155 186 697 1414

11. KOPRDA Alojz SVK 181 174 171 173 699 176 179 165 177 697 1396

12. ONDREJKOVIČ Roman SVK 190 183 169 164 706 183 152 166 177 678 1384

13. ŽALAR Marjan SLO 172 182 174 171 699 0 699 8 x "9"

14. DUMENČIĆ Vedran CRO 182 185 167 165 699 0 699 7 x "9"

15. PETROŠANEC Damir SRB 168 189 163 176 696 0 696

16. LÖFFLER Karlheinz GER 162 179 180 166 687 0 687

17. LOKAT Ralf-Peter GER 173 169 163 180 685 0 685

18. TESCU Constantin ROM 172 166 168 176 682 0 682

19. SZAKMAJER Gerzson HUN 172 171 169 165 677 0 677

20. ŠTAJDOHAR Mirko CRO 159 162 167 187 675 0 675

21. VICEN Patrik SVK 173 175 161 163 672 0 672

22. ĆWIKŁA Tomasz POL 166 161 161 171 659 0 659

23. BARTELT Roland GER 159 168 161 170 658 0 658

24. SPÁNYIK László HUN 172 134 146 180 632 0 632

____________________ ____________________

Andreja Mai Mariusz Kozakiewicz

Director of WCH Head referee

Final

result

3RD IBSA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN NINE PIN BOWLING OF VISUALLY IMPAIRED

RAKOVICE, SLOVAKIA, 24. - 31. 5.2015

Individual - Men B3 

Pos. Name Country
Qualification

Result
Final

Result



1 2 3 4

1. DEŠA Petra CRO 137 169 158 171 635 WR

2. HLADÍKOVÁ Daniela CZE 136 149 143 164 592

3. ROTHER Adelheid GER 125 153 144 129 551

4. SZCZYPIORSKA Regina POL 161 142 127 113 543

5. NEGRILESCU Elena ROM 133 149 126 119 527

6. STĘPNIEWSKA Mieczysława POL 129 136 121 131 517

____________________ ____________________

Andreja Mai Mariusz Kozakiewicz

Director of WCH Head referee

ResultName Country

3RD IBSA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN NINE PIN BOWLING OF VISUALLY IMPAIRED

RAKOVICE, SLOVAKIA, 24. - 31. 5. 2015

Single Event - Women B1 

Pos.
Final



1 2 3 4

1. HARTSEIL Andrea GER 161 172 171 167 671

2. DÖRFERT Adelheid GER 165 171 163 168 667

3. ŠERFEZ Evica CRO 163 170 174 154 661

4. PESKA Zeljka CRO 163 148 186 156 653

5. ZIĘBA Irena POL 155 164 151 168 638

6. PAULUSOVÁ Anna CZE 161 172 153 151 637

7. SABOVÍKOVÁ Terézia SVK 147 175 166 140 628

8. HARAZIM Maria POL 170 147 154 154 625

____________________ ____________________

Andreja Mai Mariusz Kozakiewicz

Director of WCH Head referee

Result

3RD IBSA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN NINE PIN BOWLING OF VISUALLY IMPAIRED

RAKOVICE, SLOVAKIA, 24. - 31. 5. 2015

Single Event - Women B2 

Pos. Name Country
Final





1 2 3 4

1. BOANDA Claudia ROM 167 188 188 177 720

2. FRAS Marija SLO 168 170 178 169 685

3. MARKEŠIĆ Ruža CRO 178 179 144 166 667

4. RIEN Edith GER 168 157 161 166 652

5. TRBULIN Ljiljana SRB 173 145 154 167 639

6. SAWINIEC Emilia POL 142 152 155 151 600

____________________ ____________________

Andreja Mai Mariusz Kozakiewicz

Director of WCH Head referee

Result

3RD IBSA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN NINE PIN BOWLING OF VISUALLY IMPAIRED

RAKOVICE, SLOVAKIA, 24. - 31. 5. 2015

Single Event - Women B3 

Pos. Name Country
Final



1 2 3 4

1. ÐUNÐEK Stjepan CRO 140 185 145 161 631

2. GRABOWSKI Günter GER 149 150 167 142 608

3. OSOLNIK Mitja SLO 138 158 154 150 600

4. BEHRENDT Tilo GER 152 150 149 146 597

5. KOZIEJ Zdisław POL 139 124 141 169 573

6. MILUTINOVIĆ Ranko CRO 124 130 138 141 533

7. JUSIĆ Enver CRO 112 136 142 133 523

8. LAZAREVIĆ Slobodan SRB 149 100 125 109 483

____________________ ____________________

Andreja Mai Mariusz Kozakiewicz

Director of WCH Head referee

Result

3RD IBSA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN NINE PIN BOWLING OF VISUALLY IMPAIRED

RAKOVICE, SLOVAKIA, 24. - 31. 5.2015

Single Event - Men B1 

Pos. Name Country
Final



1 2 3 4

1. KONTRYMOWICZ Mieczysłav POL 176 170 182 191 719

2. DAMIAN Vasile ROM 190 182 170 172 714

3. VIKTOROVIĆ Branislav SRB 168 188 157 185 698

4. BETHGE Jürgen GER 159 178 170 188 695

5. VUKANIĆ Miodrag SRB 163 176 181 170 690

6. ŽAGAR Igor SLO 188 150 181 167 686

7. OREIAN Tiberiu ROM 170 162 184 168 684

8. FURLAN Tomaž SLO 175 173 172 157 677

9. FORTKOWSKI Stanisław POL 167 170 161 168 666

10. VODUŠEK Jakob SLO 172 183 150 160 665

11. JELUŠIĆ Villiam CRO 166 166 159 171 662

12. KOSTKA Dušan SVK 164 175 154 168 661

____________________ ____________________

Andreja Mai Mariusz Kozakiewicz

Director of WCH Head referee

Result

3RD IBSA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN NINE PIN BOWLING OF VISUALLY IMPAIRED

RAKOVICE, SLOVAKIA, 24. - 31. 5.2015

Single Event - Men B2 

Pos. Name Country
Final



1 2 3 4

1. MUŠKARDIN Mario CRO 179 184 190 180 733

2. ORDOG Levente ROM 194 190 183 165 732

3. VUČENOVIĆ Zlatko CRO 183 179 187 178 727

4. ŽALAR Mitja SLO 165 197 178 186 726

5. KANIKUŁA Grzegorz POL 193 189 170 168 720

6. BJEKIĆ Milija SRB 170 189 178 180 717 15 x 9

7. VRABLEC Peter SVK 190 178 179 170 717 11 x 9

8. SORDYL Albert POL 179 166 198 168 711

9. MILOVIĆ Vlado SRB 185 183 161 180 709

10. RUS Mirko SLO 173 183 155 186 697 11 x 9

11. KOPRDA Alojz SVK 176 179 165 177 697 10 x 9

12. ONDREJKOVIČ Roman SVK 183 152 166 177 678

____________________ ____________________

Andreja Mai Mariusz Kozakiewicz

Director of WCH Head referee

Result

3RD IBSA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN NINE PIN BOWLING OF VISUALLY IMPAIRED

RAKOVICE, SLOVAKIA, 24. - 31. 5.2015

Single Event - Men B3 

Pos. Name Country
Final



Mix Tandem B1
Qualification game

____________________ ____________________

Andreja Mai Mariusz Kozakiewicz

Director of WCH Head referee

Ran. Country

3RD IBSA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN NINE PIN BOWLING OF VISUALLY IMPAIRED

RAKOVICE, SLOVAKIA, 24. - 31. 5. 2015

Name Result

1 CRO Deša/Đunđek 206

2 GER 2 Rother/Behrendt 179

Hormjak/Lazarević 176

4 ROM Negrilescu/Pop 168

3 SRB

Szczypiorska/Polkowski 165

6 POL 1 Stepniewska/Koziej 164

5 POL 2

Vogrič/Vogrič 159

8 GER 1 Dolny/Mai 130

7 SLO

Hrčarova/Ivančik 127

10 SVK 1 Kovačova/Murin 103

9 SVK 2



1. Deša/Đunđek, CRO 89, 97 2

8. Dolny/Mai, GER 1 81, 70 0

Deša/Đunđek, CRO 84, 74 1 (2+7=9)

Rother/Behrendt, GER 2 82, 116 1 (2+3=5)

2. Rother/Behrendt, GER 2 110, 93 2

7. Vogrič/Vogrič, SLO 67, 85 0

Deša/Đunđek, CRO 96, 82 0

Szczypiorska/Polkowski, POL 2 108, 85 2

3. Hornjak/Lazarević, SRB 76, 84 2

6. Stepniewska/Koziej, POL 1 71, 80 0 1. Place: Szczypiorska/Polkowski POL 2

Hornjak/Lazarević, SRB 58, 72 0 2. Place: Deša/Đunđek, CRO
Szczypiorska/Polkowski, POL 2 82, 75 2 3. Place: Rother/Behrendt, GER 2

4. Negrilescu/Pop, ROM 65, 87 1 (4) 4. Place: Hornjak/Lazarević, SRB
5. Szczypiorska/Polkowski, POL 2 77, 77 1 (17)

Rother/Behrendt, GER 2 76, 102 2

Hornjak/Lazarević, SRB 73, 64 0

____________________ ____________________

Andreja Mai Mariusz Kozakiewicz

Director of WCH Head referee

For the 3. place

3RD IBSA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN NINE PIN BOWLING OF VISUALLY IMPAIRED

RAKOVICE, SLOVAKIA, 24. - 31. 5. 2015

Mix Tandem B1



Mix Tandem B2
Qualification game

____________________ ____________________

Andreja Mai Mariusz Kozakiewicz

Director of WCH Head referee

3RD IBSA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN NINE PIN BOWLING OF VISUALLY IMPAIRED

RAKOVICE, SLOVAKIA, 24. - 31. 5. 2015

Ran. Country Name Result

1 GER 2 Hartseil/Hartseil 228

2 CRO 1 Šerfez/Jelušić 226

3 POL 1 Harazim/Fortkowski 223

4 SRB Novaković/Viktorović 222

5 ROM Herciu/Oreian 220

6 SLO 2 Pirc/Furlan 217

Dörfert/Bethge 202

7 CRO 2 Peška/Sarapa 215

8 POL 2 Dudek/Kontrymowicz 209

12 SVK 1 Sabovikova/Kostka 194

3 X 9

0 X 9

11 SVK 2 Vicenova/Vojvoda 201

9 SLO 1 Padežnik/Žagar 202

10 GER 1



1. Hartseil/Hartseil, GER 2 99, 106 0

8. Dudek/Kontrymowicz, POL 2 122, 121 2

Dudek/Kontrymowicz, POL 2 108, 98 0

Šerfez/Jelušić, CRO 1 120, 101 2

2. Šerfez/Jelušić, CRO 1 117, 109 2

7. Peška/Sarapa, CRO 2 115, 99 0

Šerfez/Jelušić, CRO 1 120, 99 1 (11)

Novković/Viktorović, SRB 108, 111 1 (12)

3. Harazim/Fortkowski, POL 1 109, 106 1  (8)

6. Pirc/Furlan, SLO 2 94, 109 1 (14) 1. Place: Novković/Viktorović, SRB
Pirc/Furlan, SLO 2 109, 117 1 (11) 2. Place: Šerfez/Jelušić, CRO 1
Novković/Viktorović, SRB 125, 100 1 (12) 3. Place: Dudek/Kontrymowicz, POL 2

4. Novković/Viktorović, SRB 105, 94 1 (11) 4. Place: Pirc/Furlan, SLO 2

5. Herciu/Oreian, ROM 104, 99 1 (9)

Dudek/Kontrymowicz, POL 2 112, 109 1 (14)

Pirc/Furlan, SLO 2 111, 110 1 (8)

____________________ ____________________

Andreja Mai Mariusz Kozakiewicz

Director of WCH Head referee

For the 3. place

3RD IBSA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN NINE PIN BOWLING OF VISUALLY IMPAIRED

RAKOVICE, SLOVAKIA, 24. - 31. 5. 2015

Mix Tandem B2



Mix Tandem B3
Qualification game

____________________ ____________________

Andreja Mai Mariusz Kozakiewicz

Director of WCH Head referee

3RD IBSA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN NINE PIN BOWLING OF VISUALLY IMPAIRED

RAKOVICE, SLOVAKIA, 24. - 31. 5. 2015

Ran. Country Name Result

1 CRO Markešić/Vučenović 249

2 ROM Boanda/Ordog 239

3 SVK 2 Strížova/Vrablec 230

4 POL 2 Sarnacka/Sordyl 226

5 GER Rien/Lokat 219

6 SVK 1 Remišova/Ondrejkovič 218

7 SRB Trbulin/Bjekić 216

8 SLO 1 Fras/Žalar Ma. 214

9 POL 1 Sawiniec/Kanikula 211

10 SLO 2 Benedik/Rus 202



1. Markešić/Vučenović, CRO 120, 115 2

8. Fras/Žalar Ma., SLO 113, 109 0

Markešić/Vučenović, CRO 123, 118 2

Boanda/Ordog, ROM 113, 116 0

2. Boanda/Ordog, ROM 121, 119 2

7. Trbulin/Bjekić, SRB 110, 103 0

Markešić/Vučenović, CRO 110, 123 1 (13)

Rien/Lokat, GER 112, 105 1 (7)

3. Strížová/Vrablec, SVK 2 117, 107 2

6. Remišova/Ondrejkovič, SVK 1 108, 96 0

Strížová/Vrablec, SVK 2 120, 113 0

Rien/Lokat, GER 129, 121 2

4. Sarnacka/Sordyl, POL 2 103, 101 0 4. Place: Strížová/Vrablec, SVK 2
5. Rien/Lokat, GER 125, 108 2

Boanda/Ordog, ROM 113, 117 1 (11+11=22)

Strížová/Vrablec, SVK 2 122, 116 1 (11+9=20)

____________________ ____________________

Andreja Mai Mariusz Kozakiewicz

Director of WCH Head referee

1. Place: Markešić/Vučenović, CRO

2. Place: Rien/Lokat, GER

3. Place: Boanda/Ordog ROM

For the 3. place

3RD IBSA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN NINE PIN BOWLING OF VISUALLY IMPAIRED

RAKOVICE, SLOVAKIA, 24. - 31. 5. 2015

Mix Tandem B3


